
TENDER NOTICE

Tender No: KKDM 06/22 (Re-Advert)  Description: Appointment of a panel of service providers for the repairs and maintenance of municipal vehicles
(Fleet) for a period of thirty six (36) months  Non Refundable Tender Amount: R500.00  Tender Documents will be available on the day of the compulsory
site meeting  Compulsory Site Meeting: 26/04/2023  Time : 11:00 am Address :Council Chamber, Patmore Road, Orkney(DRKKDM)   Contacts:
Mr T.Ngqobe (Enquiries) (018 473 8000) or Ms L Veldschoen - SCM Unit (018 473 8000)  Closing Time & Dete: 11/05/2023 @ 11:00 am.
 System Used: 80/20  Functionality Criteria: Minimum functionality to be deemed responsive: 70 points

Tender No: KKDM 10/22(Re-Advert)  Description: Appointment of a panel of Contractors to provide vacant stand cleaning services for government/state
owned sites/stands for a period of 36 months ( As and when required)    Non Refundable Tender Amount: R500.00 . Tender Documents will be 
available on the day of the compulsory site meeting  Compulsory Site Meeting: 26/04/2023  Time : 12:00 am  Address : Council Chamber, 
Patmore Road, Orkney(DRKKDM)  Contacts: Mr M.A Metswamere (Enquiries) (018 473 8000) or Ms L Veldschoen - SCM Unit (018 473 8000)  Closing 
Time & Dete: 11/05/2023 @ 12:00 am   System Used: 80/20   Functionality Criteria: Minimum functionality to be deemed responsive: 70 points

Tender No: KKDM 19/22  Description: Supply, Delivery, Installation, Repairs and  Maintenance of Air Conditioners for the Dr Kenneth Kaunda
District Municipality for a period 36 months( As and when Required)  Non Refundable Tender Amount: R500.00 . Tender Documents will be 
available on the day of the compulsory site meeting  Compulsory Site Meeting: 26/04/2023  Time : 10:00 am  Address :Council Chamber, 
Patmore Road, Orkney(DRKKDM) Contacts: Ms S.C Abrams (Enquiries) (018 473 8000) or Ms L Veldschoen - SCM Unit (018 473 8000)  Closing 
Time & Dete: 11/05/2023 @ 10:00 am  System Used: 80/20  Functionality Criteria: Minimum functionality to be deemed responsive: 70 points

 FOYER OF DR. KENNETH KAUNDA DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY, ORKNEY, THE OLD MUNICIPAL BUILDING, PATMORE ROAD, ORKNEY.

SEALED TENDER DULY ENDORSED WITH THE BID NUMBER  AND DESCRIPTION MUST BE DEPOSITED INTO THE TENDER BOX IN THE

Mr M.J Ratlhogo
Municipal Manager



TENDER NOTICE

Tender No: KKDM 20/22  Description: Appointment of Panel of Attorneys for the Dr Kenneth Kaunda District Municipality for the period of three (3) 
years (As and when Required)   Non Refundable Tender Amount: R500.00 . Tender Documents will be available on the day of the compulsory site
meeting   Compulsory Site Meeting: 28/04/2023  Time : 10:00 am  Address :Council Chamber, Patmore Road, Orkney(DRKKDM)  Contacts: 
Ms S.C Abrams (Enquiries) (018 473 8000) or Ms L Veldschoen - SCM Unit (018 473 8000)   Closing Time & Dete: 12/05/2023 @ 10:00 am 
System Used: 80/20  Functionality Criteria: Minimum functionality to be deemed responsive: 70 points.

 FOYER OF DR. KENNETH KAUNDA DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY, ORKNEY, THE OLD MUNICIPAL BUILDING, PATMORE ROAD, ORKNEY.

SEALED TENDER DULY ENDORSED WITH THE BID NUMBER  AND DESCRIPTION MUST BE DEPOSITED INTO THE TENDER BOX IN THE

Mr M.J Ratlhogo
Municipal Manager


	Page 1
	Page 2

